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Writing Development Checklist – Grade 1 

Narrative Writing and Language Skills 

 

  Basic writing skills CCSS Standards 

  

 

 

 

Student Name  

Pencil grip 

Know
s w

here to begin, LR
 

Letter strings 

U
ses som

e phonetic 
spelling. 

W
rites sim

ple event – 1 
sentence 

M
any letters correctly 

form
ed 

W
rites nam

e in m
ixed 

upper and low
er case 

1 W
3 G

ASF W
rite brief 

narratives recounting 2 or 
m

ore sequenced events. 

1 W
3 G

ASF Include som
e 

details about w
hat 

happened. 

1 W
3 G

ASF U
se tem

poral 
w

ords to signal event 
order. 

1 W
3 G

ASF Provide som
e 

sense of closure. 

1 W
5 G

ASF Add details to 
strengthen w

riting. 

1 W
6 G

ASF U
se digital 

tools to produce and 
publish w

riting. 

1 W
7 G

ASF Participate in 
shared research projects. 

1 W
8 G

ASF Recall 
inform

ation from
 

experiences to answ
er 

questions. 

1L1A Prints all upper and 
low

er case letters. 

1L1-D
 U

ses com
m

on, 
proper, and possessive 
nouns; singular and plural 
nouns w

ith m
atching 

verbs; personal, 
possessive, and indefinite 
pronouns. occurring nouns 
and verbs. 

1                   

2                   

3                   

4                   

5                   

6                   

7                   

8                   

9                   

10                   

11                   

12                   

13                   

14                   

15                   

16                   
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1 W
8 G
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inform
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er 
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1L1-D
 U

ses com
m
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nouns w

ith m
atching 
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possessive, and indefinite 
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and verbs. 
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